Greater Washington District
2016 Charge Conference Schedule

Saturday, September 10

Date Church Time
Tuesday, September 6 Cabin John 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, September 7 Albright Memorial 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 8 Emmanuel 7:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

Faith

Sunday, September 11

Mizo

Brighter Day

Wednesday, September 14

Oak Chapel

4—-5:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, September 15

North Bethesda

7:30 p.m.

Sunday, September 18

Saturday, September 17 Community 10 a.m.-11:30
Douglas Memorial 1-2:30 p.m.
Petworth 4 —-5:30 p.m.

St. Paul, Kensington

12 p.m.

Cheverly

Wednesday, September 21

Bethesda

3 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, September 22

Hughes (Wheaton)

7:30 p.m.

Sunday, September 25

Saturday, September 24 Liberty Grove 10-11:30 a.m.
Good Hope Union 1-2:30 p.m.
Colesville 4—-5:30 p.m.

Millian Memorial

12 p.m.

Glenmont

Wednesday, September 28

Simpson-Hamline 7:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 1 Silver Spring 10 a.m.-11:30

3:30 p.m.

Sunday, October 2 University UMC 1p.m.
College Park/Mowatt Memorial 3:30 p.m.
Francis Asbury National Korean 6 p.m.
Tuesday, October 4 Church of the Redeemer 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 5 Christ 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 6 Brightwood Park 7:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 8 Mount Vernon 10-11:30a.m.
Ebenezer 1-2:30 p.m.
Capitol Hill 4 -5:30 p.m.
Sunday, October 9 Memorial First India 1p.m.
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Sunday, October 9 Good Shepherd 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 11 Randall Memorial 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 12 Lincoln Park 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 13 Grace (Fairmount Heights) 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, October 16 Dumbarton UMC 1p.m.

Mt. Zion UMC 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 18 Metropolitan Memorial 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 19 Van Buren 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 20 First 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 22 Jerusalem-Mt. Pleasant 10-11:30a.m.
Concord-St. Andrews 1-2:30 p.m.
St. Paul (Chevy Chase) 4 -5:30 p.m.

Sunday, October 30

Tuesday, October 25 Ager Road/Grace 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 26 Emory UMC 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 27 Forest Memorial 7:30 p.m.

Chevy Chase

12 p.m.

Hughes Memorial

Tuesday, November 1

Mt. Vernon Place

3:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 3

Asbury

7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, November 9

Saturday, November 5 Asbury 10-11:30 a.m.
Capitol Hill 1-2:30 p.m.
Sunday, November 6 Jones Memorial 1p.m.
Gethsemane 3:30 p.m.

Potomac

7:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 10

Saturday, November 19

Rockville

Marsden

7:30 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

To be rescheduled!

Centenary

Foundry UMC

1-2:30 p.m.

Bells UMC

McKendree-Simms-Brookland

1-2:30 p.m.

Bradbury Heights /Franklin P Nash

Ryland Epworth
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